1TMI8420_TMI8420Q_V1.2 2023
TMI8420
TMI8420Q
TMI8420/Q Dual-Bridge Motor Controller IC
FEATURES
 8V to 45-V Operating Supply Voltage Range
 PWM Microstepping Stepper Motor Driver

Human body model ±2000 V
Charged device model (CDM) ±750 V
PACKAGE/ORDER INFORMATION
HTSSOP28(Top view) QFN5*5-28(Top view)
TMI8420 TMI8420Q
TMI8420/XXXXX (TMI8420: Device Code, XXXXX: Inside Code) for TMI8420
Part Number Package Top mark Quantity/ Reel
TMI8420 HTSSOP28
TMI8420
XXXXX
4500
TMI8420Q QFN5*5-28
TMI8420Q
XXXXX
5000
The TMI8420/Q device is Pb-free and RoHS compliant.
3TMI8420_TMI8420Q_V1.2 2023
TMI8420